Date Time
10/27/2025 10:30
10/28/2025 9:00
10/28/2025 9:00
10/28/2025 9:00
10/28/2025 9:00
10/28/2025 10:00
10/28/2025 10:00
10/28/2025 10:00
10/28/2025 10:00
10/28/2025 10:00
10/28/2025 10:30
10/29/2025 7:00
10/29/2025 8:30
10/29/2025 8:30
10/29/2025 8:30
10/29/2025 8:30
10/29/2025 8:30
10/29/2025 10:00
10/29/2025 10:00
10/29/2025 14:00
10/29/2025 14:00
10/29/2025 14:00
10/29/2025 14:00
10/30/2025 8:30
10/30/2025 8:30
10/30/2025 8:30
10/30/2025 8:30
10/30/2025 8:30
10/30/2025 8:30
10/30/2025 8:30
10/31/2025 8:30
10/31/2025 8:30
10/31/2025 8:30
10/31/2025 8:30
10/31/2025 8:30
10/31/2025 8:30
10/31/2025 8:30
10/31/2025 8:30
10/31/2025 9:45

Event

Dallas Fed Manf. Activity

FHFA House Price Index MoM

S&P Cotality CS 20-City MoM SA
S&P Cotality CS 20-City YoY NSA
S&P Cotality CS US HPI YoY NSA
Richmond Fed Manufact. Index
Richmond Fed Business Conditions
Conf. Board Consumer Confidence
Conf. Board Present Situation
Conf. Board Expectations

Dallas Fed Services Activity

MBA Mortgage Applications
Advance Goods Trade Balance
Advance Goods Exports MoM SA
Advance Goods Imports MoM SA
Retail Inventories MoM
Wholesale Inventories MoM
Pending Home Sales MoM
Pending Home Sales NSA YoY
FOMC Rate Decision (Upper Bound)
FOMC Rate Decision (Lower Bound)
Fed Interest on Reserve Balances Rate
Fed Reverse Repo Rate

Initial Jobless Claims

Initial Claims 4-Wk Moving Avg
Continuing Claims

GDP Annualized QoQ

Personal Consumption

GDP Price Index

Core PCE Price Index QoQ
Personal Income

Personal Spending

Real Personal Spending

PCE Price Index MoM

PCE Price Index YoY

Core PCE Price Index MoM

Core PCE Price Index YoY
Employment Cost Index

MNI Chicago PMI

NOTE: THESE MAY NOT OCCUR BECAUSE OF THE SHUTDOWN

Period

Oct

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct
24-Oct

Sep

Sep

Sep

Sep

Sep P

Sep

Sep
29-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
25-Oct
25-Oct
18-Oct

3QA

3QA

3QA

3QA

Sep

Sep

Sep

Sep

Sep

Sep

Sep

3Q

Oct

Survey
-7.8
0.00%
-0.10%
1.40%

-10

93.4

229k
1925k
3.00%
3.20%
2.90%
0.40%
0.40%
0.20%
0.30%
2.80%
0.20%
2.90%
0.90%
42.5

Actual

Prior
-8.7
-0.10%
-0.07%
1.82%
1.68%
-17
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